

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 930 of 2020

Koushalya Dewangan **Versus** Ganesh Manikpuri

01/11/2023	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant. None for respondents No.1 & 2. Shri Raj Awasthi, counsel for respondent No.3. List this case along with MAC No.1041/2020. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	