



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 930 of 2020

KOUSHALYA DEWANGAN **versus** GANESH MANIKPURI

MAC/1041/2020

Order Sheet

14/11/2025	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant in MAC No. 930 of 2020 and counsel for respondent in MAC/1041/2020. Mr. Raj Awasthi, counsel for the appellant in MAC/1041/2020 and counsel for respondent in MAC No. 930 of 2020. As prayed by Mr. Dhurandhar, call these matters after two weeks. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	