



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 930 of 2020

KOUSHALYA DEWANGAN versus GANESH MANIKPURI

MAC/1041/2020

Order Sheet

4/12/2025	Mr. Purnendra Khichariya, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Advocate for the claimants. Mr. Raj Awasthi, Advocate for the Insurance Company. At the request of Mr. Khichariya, call these matters after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	