



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 930 of 2020

KOUSHALYA DEWANGAN *versus* GANESH MANIKPURI

MAC/1041/2020

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar and Mr. Raj Awasthi, learned counsel for the respective parties. List these matters for final hearing. . Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	